Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/12/16

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Spruce 4223 3.220 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16002 Lucy 57.81 2.353 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16003 Kindle -- - -- - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24001 Raven 43.72 3.156 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/112/16

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Roscoe 64.07 2.076 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CWourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Tigger 67.12 1.982 2 1 0 0 0 85 1

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16203 Redi 59.08 2.302 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/12/16

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsS5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Skye 37.29 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Prise - 4 2 0 5 0 NQ

20203 Rush 66.37 2.079 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

20204 Stryker 48.12 2.868 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20205 Lacey -- 4 3 0 1 1 NQ

20207 Legend 52.49 2.629 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %ourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24201 Jazz 40.58 3.401 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/12/16
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds
Armband Call Name Time

12001 Libby 59.68
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name Time

20202 Caper

20402 Theo --

57.03 2.841

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

4 3 0 1
1 1 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

m

0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/12/16

8 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Sir Newton 57.35 2.999 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R CWourseT Faulgs E Score Place
16601 Spark 41.63 4.228 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Xanadu 5448 3.231 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Cody 7150 2.462 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Josie 57.44 3.064 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Gremlin - - - - - - ABS
16603 Truman -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?/VourS(eT Faulf:s E Score Place
20607 Aria 45.08 3.993 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Bing 47.75 3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20401 Lacy 53.08 3.391 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/12/16

20601
20602
20606
20605

24 inches

Armband
24601
24602
24604

Roman 57.74 3.117
Loli 51.60 3.488
Rigby 5430 3.315
Janie --
Yardage: 180 yds
Call Name Time yps
Autie 57.06 3.155
Phantom --
Xara 5463 3.295

= N N =T

0 0

1

0 0
SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

W

1
1
0

T

0
0
0

F

1
1
0

o O o m

Qs O

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs3 %Q0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
8803 Topaz 47.80 3.598 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sally 49.42 3.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cici 49.65 3.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Chief 55.44 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Doc 64.03 2.686 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Dazzle 64.08 2.684 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Reba 58.33 2.949 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Shine 60.44 2.846 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Ready 55.96 3.074 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Happy 62.83 2.738 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Brio 47.75 3.602 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Ramus 5492 3.132 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Tango 58.42 2.944 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Queeny 69.19 2.486 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R %ourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12816 Visa 38.19 4.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Rudi 38.80 4.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Rhys 42.54 4.043 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Shani 4390 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Bella 46.21 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Remi 4918 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

12818 Abby 52.47 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiZiZ 52.65 3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 56.27  3.057 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Encore 65.57 2.623 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Wyatt 5445 3.159 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 4547 3.783 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 3716 4.629 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tag 51.13 3.364 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Izzy -- -- - -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16808 Craze 48.34  3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Robbie 51.29 3.431 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Randy 51.74 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Cruiser 52.38 3.360 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Rio 55.45 3.174 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Winston 59.52 2.957 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Harley 60.73 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Gilly 56.48 3.116 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Kora 41.00 4.293 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Rai 3727 4.722 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16809 Mac 43.61 4.036 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Caleb 48.83 3.604 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Hanna 4515 3.898 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

16816 Cayenne 60.48 2.910 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Darby - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 13 NQs 22 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20819 Porter 37.79 4.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Selby 39.09 4.605 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Kitt 40.15 4.483 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20809 Wynn 40.89 4.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Jet 4295 4.191 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Rev 43.57 4.131 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Katy Muppet 4416 4.076 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 lzzy 4418 4.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Annie Oakley 46.67 3.857 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Kelso 47.09 3.822 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Josie 47.39 3.798 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Pip 47.60 3.782 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Cassi 53.83 3.344 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackie-Blue 56.64 3.178 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Pete 50.79 3.544 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Beatle 70.63 2.548 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Lana 59.62 3.019 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Tease - 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Cody 48.01 3.749 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Reba 49.64 3.626 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

20814 Moses 46.60 3.863 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Tyler 55.85 3.223 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Amber 51.69 3.482 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 River - 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Plnk 38.63 4.660 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20825 MarJus 5248 3.430 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Lola 64.91 2.773 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Yadi 49.08 3.667 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Reacher 50.21 3.585 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Sophie 4945 3.640 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Chase 55.54  3.241 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Egan 51.91 3.468 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Pearl 60.43 2.979 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Tux 62.64 2.874 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Marti 62.03 2.902 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 10 NQs6 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (;JNourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 38.52 4.673 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Fred 45.01 3.999 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Addie 46.49 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Zef 4952 3.635 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Sasha 52.79 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Brie 53.47 3.366 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Molly 56.35 3.194 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/12/16

24803
24820
24802
24804
24810
24816
24817
24818
24819
24809

Frankie
Willie
Baker
Rafe
Jag
Nanuk
Hallie
Zulu
Vibrant
Athan

56.90
58.19
58.53
57.78
51.20
71.38
63.58
44.85
48.79

3.163
3.093
3.075
3.115
3.516
2.522
2.831
4.013
3.689
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

3/12/16

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Tyrion 4554 3.030

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20209 Grit 4512 3.059

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0

0

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place

95 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
3/12/16

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

4401 Lily 45.08 3.483 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
3/12/16

8 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8604 Bocephus 48.69 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Carree -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20608 Dixie 92.76 1.940 4 3 0 5 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/12/16

4 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 79sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
4804 Riley 70.67 2434 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Dessa 62.55 2.750 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Bubbles 82.77 2.078 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Tazer 70.12 2453 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\.‘;VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8825 Mac 50.63 3.397 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8829 Abbie 56.75 3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Willow 61.56 2.794 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Coco 64.46 2.668 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Pogo 81.00 2.123 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Bode 56.77 3.030 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 51.04 3.370 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Jet 52.04 3.305 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

3/12/16
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12821 Evan 47.88 3.676
12820 Stetson 50.98 3.452
12822 Piper 49.98 3.521
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16817 Scotty 46.04 3.910
16824 Lily 4751 3.789
16820 Zayla 4783 3.763
16818 Fallon 53.54 3.362
16821 Gemma 5473 3.289
16822 Emma 4778 3.767
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20849 Cain 46.45 3.875

-~ O O =X

o O O o o o x

SCT 72sec

Course Faults

W T F
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 1
SCT 68 sec
Course Faults
W T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
SCT 72sec
Course Faults
W T F
0 0 0

Master - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 100 4
0 100
0 NQ

Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results

3/12/16

20840
20843
20845
20841
20842
20846
20850
20844

Chance
Maggie
Finn
Elsa
Pearl
Trudi
Millie
Kaylee

3.786
3.536
3.168
2.250
3.240
2.903

N N O O OO o O

O O O O o o o
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Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
3/12/16

16 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16001 Spruce 20.96 4.532 0 0 0 0 100 1
16002 Lucy 4463 2.129 1 0 0 0 86 2
16003 Kindle - - -- - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24001 Raven 39.21  2.499 0 0 0 0 96 1



JWW Results

3/12/16

8 inches

Armband
8201

12 inches

Armband
12203

16 inches

Armband
16203

Yardage: 92 yds
Call Name Time yps
Roscoe -
Yardage: 92 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tigger 4794 1.919
Yardage: 95 yds
Call Name Time yps
Redi 38.88 2.443

Course Faults
F

1

R
2

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 40 sec
R W
3 2
SCT 37 sec
R w
2 0
SCT 35sec

W
2

F
1

F

0

0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

E Score Place
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

E Score Place
NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/12/16

20 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 33sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

20201 Prise - 1 0 0 1 NQ

20202 Caper 36.20 2.707 1 2 2 0 NQ

20203 Rush - 3 3 0 1 NQ

20204 Stryker 20.68 4.739 0 0 1 0 NQ

20205 Lacey 35.99 2723 3 1 0 0 NQ

20207 Legend 50.76  1.931 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/S€ FaFuIts E Score Place

24604 Xara 23.65 4.144 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/112/16

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12001 Libby 4722 2.711 1 0 0 0 87 1

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16603 Truman -- - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20001 Skye 34.22 3.945 0 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Rigby 25.07 5.385 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Chase 3946 3.421 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Janie - -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/112/16

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\’/SG FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Jazz 20.02 4.652 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/12/16

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Spark 34.54 4.632
16604 Xanadu 4013 3.987
16606 Josie 4451 3.595

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20602 Loli 30.59 5.394
20603 Bing 33.83 4.877
20401 Lacy 38.32 4.306
20402 Theo 4242 3.890
20607 Aria 3149 5.240
20601 Roman --

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24602 Phantom 50.48 3.269

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults
W F

- N O =X

2 0
3 4
0 0

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults
W F

o =~ b O O|7&

0
0
0
5
0

N W =~ O O

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

R W F
0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQ

o O o m

Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQ

NQ

-- ABS

O O O O O m

Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

E Score Place

0 88 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/12/16

24601 Autie - 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa'I:uIts E Score Place
8808 Brio 3147 4.925 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Sir Newton 35.71  4.341 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sally 38.03 4.076 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Reba 42.61 3.638 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 Queeny 4269 3.631 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Ready 46.19 3.356 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 4311 3.595 2 2 2 0 NQ
8803 Topaz 4566 3.395 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Cici 38.43 4.033 0 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Happy 4584 3.381 1 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Ramus 4252 3.645 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Tango 4547 3.409 0 1 2 0 NQ
8815 Chief 43.61 3.554 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Dazzle 63.79 2.430 2 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12816 Visa 27.54 5.628 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Rudi 28.69 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Shani 30.22 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Tater Tot 3279 4.727 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 Bella 33.10 4.683 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiziZ 37.30 4.155 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

12818 Abby 41.92 3.698 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Rhys 39.43 3.931 0 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Encore 48.91 3.169 1 3 4 0 NQ
12806 Wyatt 4413 3.512 1 2 2 0 NQ
12811 Remi 33.60 4.613 0 1 2 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 27.08 5.724 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tag 29.80 5.201 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Izzy - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 Craze 32.09 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Hanna 3415 4.685 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Cayenne 40.76  3.925 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Cruiser 4359 3.671 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Robbie 4499 3.556 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Cody - 3 2 2 1 NQ
16802 Rio 4148 3.857 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Gilly 36.66 4.364 0 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Kora 3112  5.141 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Rai 28.11 5.692 2 2 2 0 NQ
16809 Mac 2421 6.609 0 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Winston 46.68 3.428 1 2 2 0 NQ
16811 Caleb 37.26 4.294 1 1 2 0 NQ
16814 Harley 49.06 3.261 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/112/16

16815 Randy 46.67 3.428 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Darby - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 20 NQs 14 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20824 Pink 26.17 6.305 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Porter 27.98 5.897 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Selby 28.21 5.849 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Kelso 29.08 5.674 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Moses 30.21 5.462 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Pete 30.92 5.336 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Rev 3126 5.278 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Yadi 31.61 5.220 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Cassi 3223 5.119 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Egan 32,57 5.066 0 0 0 0 100
20838 lzzy 33.89 4.869 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Katy Muppet 33.95 4.860 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody 34.06 4.844 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Josie 3455 4.776 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Sophie 3464 4.763 0 0 0 0 100
20825 MarJus 36.12 4.568 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Jet 36.42 4.530 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackie-Blue 39.85 4.141 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Marti 40.02 4.123 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Tux 40.55 4.069 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/16

20803 Annie Oakley 35.58 4.637 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Beatle 4414 3.738 1 1 2 0 NQ
20805 Lana 43.99 3.751 3 1 2 0 NQ
20806 Tease 40.73 4.051 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Pip 32,55 5.069 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Wynn 46.91 3.517 3 5 3 0 NQ
20812 Reba 31.77 5.194 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Tyler 37.60 4.388 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Amber 37.39 4413 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 River 4451 3.707 2 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Kitt - 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Lola 48.83 3.379 0 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Reacher 30.72 5.371 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Pearl 46.32 3.562 0 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F?:u"s E Score Place
24807 Hawke Eye 27.93 5.908 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Addie 33.45 4.933 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Fred 34.33 4.806 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Vibrant 35.11  4.700 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Jag 36.08 4.573 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Rafe 36.19 4.559 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Sasha 38.22  4.317 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Frankie 38.75 4.258 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/12/16
24816 Nanuk
24806 Zef
24808 Brie
24812 Molly
24817 Hallie
24818 Zulu
24820 Willie

24809

Athan

39.62
48.58
41.57
57.29
35.09
42.61
4419

4.165
3.396
3.969
2.880
4.702
3.872
3.734
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results

3/12/16

20 inches Yardage: 98 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Corey 2569 3.815
20209 Grit 33.17 2.954

Novice - Preferred

SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

2 0 0 0 90 2



JWW Results Open - Preferred

3/12/16
4 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
4401 Lily 33.05 3.873 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8603 Sheba 52.03 2.460 3 1 1 0 NQ
8602 Carree -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Tyrion - - - -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

3/12/16
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

8604 Bocephus 47.76  3.245 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/12/16

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
4803 Tazer 46.92 3.303 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Dessa 56.36 2.750 1 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Riley 69.16  2.241 2 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 4 NQsS5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
8826 Jet 4489 3.453 0 0 0 0 100 1
8829 Abbie 4498 3.446 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Coco 50.94 3.043 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Willow 51.56 3.006 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Pogo 5487 2.825 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Bode 46.22 3.354 1 1 1 0 NQ
8823 Willie 51.28 3.023 0 1 1 0 NQ
8824 Teddy 43.20 3.588 1 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Mac 40.15 3.861 0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/12/16

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12822 Piper 41.68 3.839
12820 Stetson 36.21 4.419
12821 Evan 58.14 2.752

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16822 Emma 3418 4.827
16820 Zayla 35.60 4.635
16818 Fallon 40.02 4.123
16821 Gemma 4147 3.979
16817 Scotty 4466 3.695
16824 Lily 32.62 5.058

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

20843 Maggie 31.88 5.176

Master - Preferred

SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
< CouV(/se Fallzults - Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 NQ
4 1 0 0 NQ

SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
< CouV(/se Fallzults - Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 100 3
0 0 0 0 100 4
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 2 0 NQ

SCT 51 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

3/12/16
20849 Cain
20840 Chance
20846 Trudi
20844 Kaylee
20608 Dixie
20841 Elsa
20842 Pearl
20845 Finn
20850 Millie

37.45
39.34
41.14
48.39
66.84
55.66
44.06
52.31
59.70

4.406
4.194
4.011
3.410
2.469
2.964
3.745
3.154
2.764
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Master - Preferred

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



